Compliant
GPIBCANUSB APGLAN
Chroma 62000D programmable bidirectional
DC power supplies provide both power
source and load characteristics. These two
quadrant power supplies allow power from
the DUT to be converted back to the utility
grid and so are ideal for testing renewable

V
I
V V
I I
CC mode CV mode CP mode
With the current evolution of electric cars, their on-board chargers are controlled through back and forth energy supply to V2G (Vehicle
to Grid), V2L (Vehicle to Load), and V2H (Vehicle to Home). The regenerative load modes of the 62000D models include constant current
(CC), constant voltage (CV), and constant power (CP) and simulate battery charging activity during developing and testing of the car. Where
conventional methods needed one apparatus for DC power supply and another for regenerative DC load, one single Chroma 62000D can
now fulfill both charging and discharging tests on its own.
Bidirectional on-board charger testing configuration
A power conditioning system (PCS) serves to realize bidirectional power conversion between the battery system and the grid with the
terminal battery voltage of the newest devices reaching up to 1500V and having a charge/discharge function, active power control, reactive
power regulation, and off-grid switch. A common issue for users is how to prepare an actual high voltage battery for testing the charge/
discharge transition (with a standard <100ms) performance of this PCS and it is impossible to use R&D verification and manufacture with fast
reproducibility, controllability, and safety. The high voltage 62180D-1800 (1800V/40A/18kW) model can be connected in parallel to reach
180kW/1800V/400A, so replacing the real battery simulation as power supply or regenerative power load to carry out this charge/discharge
transition with a seamless switch.
HIGH VOLTAGE 1800V PCS TESTING
HV Battery Simulator

Chroma 62000D bidirectional DC power supplies have energy recycling function that returns energy to the grid. The internal protection
design serves to identify input voltage and frequency anomalies. When detecting any anomalies, the 62000D will automatically turn off the
output to ensure safe use of the grid. The 62000D is set up with OVP, OCP, OPP, OTP, Fan Fail, and AC Fault protection circuits. AC Fault
protection includes OVP, UVP, Unbalance, Freq. Error, and OCP.
Power Conditioning
System (PCS)
AC Line
Discharge
Charge
Regenerative Power
AC Power
Consumption
AC Fault Detection
Internal Loading
Chroma's 62000D bidirectional DC power supplies include four auto-operating ranges. The
62180D-600 has an 18kW/600V/120A output and operates flexibly in various combinations as
the figure below shows. Compared with the three output ranges of competitors, the 62000D can
give much greater current at low voltage. This offers an even wider coverage of low voltage/high
current and high voltage/low current DUTs that other DC power supplies can test. When used
into a standard ATE system or on a laboratory table, one 62000D can replace multiple DC power

per line (4% total)
 2% of full scale voltage
per line (4% total)
 2% of full scale voltage
per line (4% total)
Operating Temperature Rage 0℃~40℃
Storage Temperature Rage -25℃~70℃
Dimension Size (HxWxD) mm 133 x 428 x 730 mm / 5.23 x 16.85 x 28.74 inch
Weight (kg) 32 kg/70.5 lbs 39 kg/86.1 lbs 39 kg/86.1 lbs
iOS Android
Get more product & global distributor information in Chroma ATE APP
Search Keyword
62000D
62000D Series : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply
62060D-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/180A/6kW
62120D-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/360A/12kW
62180D-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/540A/18kW
62060D-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/40A/6kW
62120D-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/80A/12kW
62180D-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/120A/18kW
62120D-1200 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/40A/12kW
62180D-1200 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/40A/18kW
62180D-1800 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1800V/40A/18kW
A620039 : GPIB Interface
A620045 : CAN Interface
A620046 : 62000D Softpanel